JFtinerary of Fourney,

Thursday, May 18...
Friday, May 19

b g, May 31

|
1 Thursday, June 1 ..
|

- Saturday, May 20 ...
f Sunday, May 21 ...
| Monday, May 22 ...
Tuesday, May 23 ...
Wednesday, May 24

|+ Thursday, May 25...
l Friday, May 26
Saturday, May 27 ...
Sunday, May 28 ...

' Monday, May 29 ...

| Tuesday, May 30 ...

Wednesday, May 17 Leave Sheffield (Victoria)  4.30 p.m.
. Ma.yv Arrive H: h -

ive Harwic «oo 9.32 pom.
Steamer departs Harwich
about 9.45 p.m.
Steamer arrives Esbjer%
about 8.0 p.m.

Leave Eshjerg ... ... ... 12.18 a.m.
Arrive Fredericia ... ... 2.0 am.
Leave - e e we 242 i

Arrive Copenhagen ... ... 8.13 a.m.
Leave Copenhagen ... ... 10.55 a.m.
Arrive Gothenburg ... ... 7.43 p.m.
Visit Gothenburg and district.
Marom.
Visit Gothenburg and district.
Marem.
Leave Gothenburg ... ... 9.0 am.
Arrive Copenhagen ... ... 5.33 p.m.
Maron.

} Visit Copenhagen and district.
Marcn.
Marcm.
Leave Copenhagen ... ... 8.20 a.m.
Arrive Esbjerg ... ... ... 4.22p.m,
Leave HEsbjerg ... ...about 4.45 p.m,
Arrive Harwich (Parkeston

Quay) .o ... about 3.0 p.m.

Tea, and stay Great Eastern

Hotel. Parkeston Quay.
Leave Harwich (Parkeston

(171773 | S o o (O 4.
Arrive Sheffield (Victoria) 12.21 p.m.

g
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